
Swindon Dolphin Novice Progress Gala
Saturday 3rd April 2010
Full Results

EVENT 1 Girls Open 25m Butterfly

07 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Time
1. Felicity Matthews 05/06/02 38.00

08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Time
1. Lucie Wells 20/08/01 26.57

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Time
1. Katy Coleman 10/08/00 19.50
2. Abigail Ross 25/11/00 23.18
3. Millie Jeans 06/11/00 23.96
4. Zoe Tan 05/12/00 39.36

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Time
1. Charlotte Brooker 18/12/99 20.39

Grace Curtis 04/09/99 DQ SL-

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Time
1. Amy Connaghan 13/02/99 23.96
2. Megan Jones 05/12/98 24.36
3. Anna Tyluka 12/12/98 25.06

EVENT 2 Boys Open 25m Butterfly

08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Time
1. Joshua Fox 22/04/01 24.25
2. Daniel Farley 10/08/01 26.65
3. Kieran Jefferies 08/01/02 32.67
4. Aaron Knight 03/06/01 35.16

Franklyn Wong 15/10/01 DQ SL-

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Time
1. William Davies 29/11/00 27.47

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Time
1. Tom Halford 15/09/98 20.73
2. Felix Wong 14/03/99 28.88



EVENT 3 Girls Open 25m Backstroke

07 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Time
1. Rachel Brown 05/05/02 32.96
2. Felicity Matthews 05/06/02 34.46

Libbi Crouch 22/08/03 DQ FI-

08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Time
1. Lucie Wells 20/08/01 25.78
2. Halle Gordon-Jeary 18/05/01 30.30

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Time
1. Katy Coleman 10/08/00 21.29
2. Abigail Ross 25/11/00 23.13
3. Millie Jeans 06/11/00 23.98
4. Eva Lovejoy 26/06/00 26.53
5. Zoe Tan 05/12/00 26.98

Chenab Baliyan 06/01/01 DQ FI-

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Time
1. Charlotte Brooker 18/12/99 22.47
2. Grace Curtis 04/09/99 25.81
3. Lucy Cole 22/05/99 26.98

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Time
1. Amy Connaghan 13/02/99 23.24
2. Megan Jones 05/12/98 25.78
3. Anna Tyluka 12/12/98 25.84
4. Jasmine Swatton-Andrew 02/01/99 32.02

EVENT 4 Boys Open 25m Backstroke

07 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Time
1. Jack Wilkes 29/11/02 30.80
2. Calum Marriott 03/06/02 34.87
3. Oliver Eaton 25/05/02 35.36
4. Lewis Kirk 13/03/03 39.94

08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Time
1. Daniel Farley 10/08/01 24.64
2. Joshua Fox 22/04/01 26.25
3. Kieran Jefferies 08/01/02 30.25
4. Callum Battocchio 30/03/02 30.91

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Time
1. William Davies 29/11/00 27.06

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Time
1. Michael Stewart 30/06/99 22.60
2. Regan Jefferies 10/02/00 30.25



11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Time
1. Tom Halford 15/09/98 22.36

EVENT 6 Girls Open 25m Breaststroke

07 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Time
1. Felicity Matthews 05/06/02 41.25
2. Charlotte Purvis 04/05/03 43.15
3. Rachel Brown 05/05/02 50.06
4. Libbi Crouch 22/08/03  1:12.37

08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Time
1. Lucie Wells 20/08/01 29.92
2. Halle Gordon-Jeary 18/05/01 39.47

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Time
1. Millie Jeans 06/11/00 25.75
2. Abigail Ross 25/11/00 25.85
3. Zoe Tan 05/12/00 34.85

Eva Lovejoy 26/06/00 DQ FI-
Katy Coleman 10/08/00 DQ FI-

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Time
1. Charlotte Brooker 18/12/99 23.71
2. Grace Curtis 04/09/99 33.67

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Time
1. Megan Jones 05/12/98 23.82
2. Amy Connaghan 13/02/99 24.29

Anna Tyluka 12/12/98 DQ ST-

EVENT 7 Boys Open 25m Breaststroke

07 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Time

Oliver Eaton 25/05/02 DNC
Jack Wilkes 29/11/02 DQ SA-
Calum Marriott 03/06/02 DQ SA-

08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Time
1. Franklyn Wong 15/10/01 30.16
2. Joshua Fox 22/04/01 30.64
3. Daniel Farley 10/08/01 32.91
4. Aaron Knight 03/06/01 34.75
5. Kieran Jefferies 08/01/02 36.85

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Time
1. William Davies 29/11/00 28.80



10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Time
1. Regan Jefferies 10/02/00 28.75
2. Michael Stewart 30/06/99 31.92

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Time
1. Tom Halford 15/09/98 25.10
2. Felix Wong 14/03/99 27.11

EVENT 9 Boys Open 25m Freestyle            

07 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Time
1. Oliver Eaton 25/05/02 28.34
2. Calum Marriott 03/06/02 28.51
3. Jack Wilkes 29/11/02 28.69
4. Lewis Kirk 13/03/03 39.42

08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Time
1. Joshua Fox 22/04/01 20.75
2. Franklyn Wong 15/10/01 21.60
3. Daniel Farley 10/08/01 22.25
4. Aaron Knight 03/06/01 23.54
5. Kieran Jefferies 08/01/02 24.57
6. Callum Battocchio 30/03/02 28.81

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Time
1. William Davies 29/11/00 22.40     
2. Ayman Ahmed 30/09/00 35.50     

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Time
1. Regan Jefferies 10/02/00 24.07     

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Time
1. Tom Halford 15/09/98 18.16     
2. Felix Wong 14/03/99 21.77     

EVENT 8 Girls Open 25m Freestyle           

07 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Time
1. Felicity Matthews 05/06/02 29.82     
2. Charlotte Purvis 04/05/03 31.18     
3. Rachel Brown 05/05/02 34.57     
4. Libbi Crouch 22/08/03 38.78     



08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Time
1. Lucie Wells 20/08/01 23.13     
2. Halle Gordon-Jeary 18/05/01 25.90

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Time
1. Katy Coleman 10/08/00 18.11     
2. Abigail Ross 25/11/00 19.03     
3. Millie Jeans 06/11/00 19.89     
4. Eva Lovejoy 26/06/00 25.90     
5. Zoe Tan 05/12/00 26.97     
6. Chenab Baliyan 06/01/01 29.44

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Time
1. Charlotte Brooker 18/12/99 18.16     
2. Lucy Cole 22/05/99 23.89     
3. Grace Curtis 04/09/99 28.31     

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Time
1. Amy Connaghan 13/02/99 17.95     
2. Megan Jones 05/12/98 19.89     
3. Anna Tyluka 12/12/98 22.03     
4. Jasmine Swatton-Andrew 02/01/99 26.32     

EVENT 10 Boys/Girls Open 100m IM            

BOYS 08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Time
1. Joshua Fox 22/04/01 1:56.91
2. Daniel Farley 10/08/01 2:13.06
3. Kieran Jefferies 08/01/02 2:44.45

Aaron Knight 03/06/01 DQ T-3L

BOYS 09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Time
1. William Davies 29/11/00 2:06.41

BOYS 10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Time
1. Michael Stewart 30/06/99 2:19.10

Regan Jefferies 10/02/00 DNC

BOYS 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Time
1. Sean Purvis 23/11/98 1:34.04
2. Tom Halford 15/09/98 1:44.92

GIRLS 07 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Time

Felicity Matthews 05/06/02 DQ SL-3L



GIRLS 08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Time
1. Lucie Wells 20/08/01 2:08.81

GIRLS 09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Time
1. Abigail Ross 25/11/00 1:50.10
2. Millie Jeans 06/11/00 1:51.51

Katy Coleman 10/08/00 DQ T-3L

GIRLS 10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Time
1. Charlotte Brooker 18/12/99 1:45.04

GIRLS 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Time
1. Megan Jones 05/12/98 1:49.19
2. Amy Connaghan 13/02/99 1:54.56


